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Certificate of Analysis

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter
Purity(Titration)
Purity(HPLC)

Melting point
Appearance (B115478)
Infrared spectrum

%@. Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

2023-05-30 15:40:20

2027-05-29 15:40:20

2-Benzothiazoleacetonitrile

56278-50-3
298%
E2325190
B115478

0]

006382

Limit Values

97.5-102.5 (%)

98-100 (%)

98-101 (°C)

yellow powder,crystals and/or chunks
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.65%

99.16900 %

100.89000 °C

yellow powder,crystals and/or chunks
Conforms to Structure
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